Kay: Exams, Revision Sessions, Other Commitments
Year 11 Mock Exam Revision Timetable
	Mon 3rd Nov





	Tues 4th Nov
	Weds 5th Nov
	Thurs 6th Nov
	Fri 7th Nov
	Sat 8th Nov
	Sun 9th Nov

	Mon 10th Nov





	Tues 11th Nov
	Weds 12th Nob
	Thurs 13th Nov
	Fri 14th Nov 
	Sat 15th Nov
	Sun 16th

	Mon 17th Nov





	Tues 18th Nov
	Weds 19th Nov
	Thurs 20th Nov
	Fri 21st Nov
	Sat 22nd Nov
	Sun 23rd Nov

	Mon 24th Nov





	Tues 25th Nov
	Weds 26th Nov
	Thurs 27th Nov
	Fri 28th Nov
	Sat 29th Nov
	Sun 30th Nov

	Mon 1st Dec
English Lit (9am) 2h 15m

Sociology (1pm) 1h 45m
	Tues 2nd Dec
Sci - Bio (9am) 1h 45m


	Weds 3rd Dec
French Writing (9am)


Maths (1pm) Non Calc 1h 30m 
	Thurs 4th Dec



Eng Lang (1pm) 1h 45m
	Fri 5th Dec

	Sat 6th Dec
	Sun 7th Dec

	Mon 8th Dec
Sci – Chem (9am) 1h 15m

PE (1pm) 1h 15m

	Tues 9th Dec




	Weds 10th Dec



Maths Calc (1pm) 1h 30m
	Thurs 11th Dec
French Reading + Listening (9am)

Food Tech (1pm)

	Fri 12th Dec



Sci – Phys (1pm) 1h 15m
	
	


Subject Topic Focus
	English Language
	

	English Literature
	

	Maths
	

	Science
	

	Food Tech
	

	Sociology
	Education – Internal & External factors (Class, Gender, Ethnicity), Feminism, Marxism, Functionalism, Interactionism on schooling. Private v State schooling. Labelling Theory. Methods in Context (Research Methods + Education scenario)
Crime & Deviance – Measuring crime, Functionalism, Marxism, Interactionism, Feminism on crime. Class, Age, Gender, Ethnicity on crime, punishment & control, Methods in context (Research methods + crime scenario).

	PE
	

	French
	




